Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
cn
01
cn1
CIEN6208 Series
8-Port Layer 2 DIN-Rail Fast Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
⚫ 24 × 10/100Base-T(X) copper ports

06
cn1
Ordering Information
Standard Model 100M Fiber Port 100M Combo Port Input Voltage
CIEN6208 / 8
Dual DC9V-60V CIEN6208-2F 2 6
CIEN6208-4F 4 4
CIEN6208-AD220 / 8
Single AC85V-264V or
DC110V-370V CIEN6208-2F-AD220 2 6
CIEN6208-4F-AD220 4 4
 Contact Us
COME-STAR COMMUNICATION(WUHAN) CO., LTD.
Address: Puneng Industrial Park, Fenghuang Garden 1st Road, East Lake High-Tech Development Zone,
Wuhan, China.